

2nd ~~and final~~ bill.

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					
Machiliya Adiwasi kila to Dibra,					
Name and firm of Contractor - Prasad					
Keumar,					
Agreement no -	89/SBD/2019-20				
Agreement value - Rs	1,38,06,438				= 00
Date of agreement -	10/10/2019				
Stipulated date of Completion -	09/10/2020				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out pillars - do					
do do					
Qty = 1.5 km	limited 6.	Page - 14			
@ Rs. 33521.26/km			Rs. 50282		= 00
(2/2) clearing & grubbing soil land					
(by manual means)	do				
Qty = 0.525 Hect		Page - 14			
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect			Rs. 25986		= 00
(3/3) Box cutting - Excavation					
for roadway in soil - do					
Qty = 37.50 m ³		Page - 14			
@ Rs 122.15/m ³			Rs. 4581		= 00
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
- from roadway cutting - do					
Qty = 22.50 m ³		Page - 14			
@ Rs 29.52/m ³			Rs. 664		= 00

Continuation

Rs. 815/3 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/24) E/w in excavation for					
founder of structure - do					
Qty = 59.596 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 16995 = 00	
(6/25) Providing P.C.C (M-15) as					
leveling course in founder - do					
Qty = 9.19 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 5473.56/m ³				Rs. 50302 = 00	
(7/26) Plain/reinforced concrete					
(M-20) in Substructure - do					
Qty = 71.42 m ³				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 6472.62/m ³				Rs. 462275 = 00	
(8/27) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe MB (1000 mandia) in single					
row - do - do					
Qty = 15 m				Page - 15	
@ Rs. 3455.82/m				Rs. 51837 = 00	
(9/28) Painting on parapet wall					
(black & white stripes) - do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 3948 = 00	
(10/29) E/w in excavation for					
structure - do - do					
Qty = 64.196 m ³				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 18307 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 685177 = 00

34 Rs 685177 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
(11/31) Providing P.C.C. (M-15)					
for plain/reinforced Concrete in					
open foundation - do					
Qty = 7.468 m ³			Page - 16		
@ Rs 5473.56/m ³			Rs. 40877 = 00		
(12/41) Supplying fitting and					
placing 14 SD bar reinforcement					
- do -		do			
Qty = 3.382 Mt.			Page - 16		
@ Rs 62992.26/Mt			Rs. 213040 = 00		
(13/34) Providing R.C.C. (M-25)					
Qty = 13.56 m ³			Page - 17		
@ Rs 7537/m ³			Rs. 102202 = 00		
(14/30) Providing granular					
sand filling - do.					
Qty = 32.405 m ³			Page - 17		
@ Rs 1154.66/m ³			Rs. 37417 = 00		
(15/33) Plain/reinforced Concrete					
in Substructure - do					
R.C.C. grade M-25					
Qty = 9.75 m ³			Page - 17		
@ Rs 7376.66/m ³			Rs. 71922 = 00		
(16/32) Providing P.C.C. grade M-20					
- do -		do			
Qty = 51.465 m ³			Page - 17		
Continuation					
@ Rs 5473.56/m ³			Rs 281697 = 06		
			Rs 1432332 = 00		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/36) Filter media behind					
subment wing wall & re-form					
wall -- do -- do					
Qty = 20.967 m ³				Page - 17	
@ Rs 2442.68/m ³				Rs. 51216 = 00	
(18/37) Providing sweep lid/eg					
-- do -- do					
Qty = 36 nos				Page - 18	
@ Rs 243.06/each				Rs. 8750 = 00	
(19/38) Providing pressure					
relief pipe -- do -- do					
Qty = 06 nos				Page - 18	
@ Rs 413.96/each				Rs. 2484 = 00	
(20/40) Providing R.C.C. railing					
-- do -- do					
Qty = 5M				Page - 18	
@ Rs 6532.69/M				Rs. 32663 = 00	
(21/6) Cost of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
pits -- lead up to 1000m -- do					
Qty = 1770.15 m ³				Page - 18	
Qty = 455.25 m ³				Page - 28	
Total Qty = 2225.40 m ³					
limited to 2223.59 m ³					
@ Rs 184.19/m ³				Rs. 409563 = 00	
				Rs. 1937008 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/7) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 100m - do					
Qty = 2327.98 m ³ (P-18)					
Qty = 598.715 m ³ (P-29)					
Total Qty = 2926.704 m ³					
Limited to 2924.32 m ³					
@ Rs 147.35/m ³				Rs 430899 = 00	
(23/8) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do					
Qty = 2340 m ³ Page-212					
Qty = 1170 m ³ Page-222					
Qty = 1130.119 m ³ Page-26					
Total = 3481.819 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³				Rs 615412 = 00	
(24/9819) Providing G.S.B. (grading I) by mix in place method - do - do					
Qty = 854.837 m ³ Page-19					
Qty = 17.168 m ³ Page-23					
Total = 872.005 m ³					
Limited to 870.98 m ³					
@ Rs 2967.15/m ³				Rs 2584328 = 00	
				Rs 5567647 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/10) Providing w. B.M. (grade-3)					
by mechanical means - do					
Qty = 426.125 m ³				Page - 24	
limited to 426.09 m ³					
@ Rs 3680.83/m ³				Rs. 1568365 = 00	
(26/15) Providing Cement Concrete					
Pavement (M-30) - do					
Qty = 303.816 m ²				Page - 25	
Limited to 303 m ²					
@ Rs. 6767.88/m ²				Rs. 2050668 = 00	
(27/11) Providing and applying					
emulsion (SS-1) - do - do					
Qty = 3782.795 m ²				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 42.56/m ²				Rs. 160996 = 00	
(28/12) Providing and applying					
Tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - do - do					
Qty = 3782.795 m ²				P-30	
@ Rs 14.41/m ²				Rs. 54510 = 00	
(29/13) Providing mix Seal					
Surfacing - do - do					
Qty = 3782.795 m ²				P-30	
@ Rs. 192.34/m ²				Rs. 727583 = 00	
(30/21) Providing boundary p. Mow					
= 24 no				Page - 30	
@ Rs. 464.66/each				Continuation Rs. 11152 = 00	
				Rs. 10140921 = 00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/22) Providing direction and place identification signs					
up - do. do					
Qty = 06 no				Page - 30	
@ Rs. 11734.54/each				Rs. 70407 = 00	
(32/20) Providing road marking - d.					
on B.T. Qty = 20 / m ² (P-30)					
Limited to 200 m ²					
@ Rs. 735.40/m ²				Rs. 147080 = 00	
on C.C. pavement					
Qty = 100 m ²				Page - 30	
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 83462 = 00	
(33/18) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade in local stone					
standard design - do					
km stone = 03 no				Page - 30	
@ Rs. 2253.46/each				Rs. 6760 = 00	
200 m stone = 06 no				Page - 30	
@ Rs. 627.81/each				Rs. 3767 = 00	
(34/19) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectors at Cautionary, mandatory and informational signs - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 06 no					
@ Rs. 3415.18/each				Rs. 20491 = 00	
600mm Circular = 04 no (Page - 31)					
@ Rs. 4588.29/each				Rs. 18353 = 00	
Continuation					
Rs. 10491241 = 00					

Scanned by CamScanner